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Regional Market

1-Nov-23
PE (x) P/BV (x) ROE % EPS gth % Div Yield %

23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F
AsiaPac 14.7 12.6 14 1.3 9.6 10.3 74 173 3.2 34
County
Australia 15.4 14.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.7 8.9 4.5 4.8
China 11.1 9.7 1.2 1.1 10.9 11.4 28.2 15.0 3.2 3.6
Hong Kong 8.7 7.9 1.0 0.9 10.6 10.9 15.7 10.5 4.2 4.6
India 21.4 17.8 3.0 2.6 14.1 14.8 7.6 20.0 2.9 1.6
Indonesia 13.5 12.0 1.8 1.6 12.9 13.7 (97.5) 12.4 4.5 4.4
Japan 21.1 18.0 1.8 1.7 8.3 9.3 (16.6) 17.2 2.0 2.0
Korea 13.8 9.0 0.8 0.7 5.9 8.3 23.4 52.9 2.8 2.9
Malaysia 14.4 13.1 1.3 1.2 8.9 9.4 (8.6) 10.5 4.3 4.6
New Zealand 22.9 19.7 1.6 1.6 7.4 8.2 6.7) 16.2 3.6 3.9
Philippines 11.4 10.2 1.4 1.3 12.2 12.1 11.4 12.2 2.8 2.9
Singapore 10.0 9.8 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 4.6 1.7 5.5 5.8
Taiwan 17.3 14.3 2.2 2.0 12.4 13.8 1.4 21.2 3.2 3.6

Thailand *

Source : Bloomberg Finance LP, TISCO Research

Note : *TISCO's universe are recurring earnings.

Foreign Institutional Investment

Foreign Investment by Day Foreign Investment by Week to Date (WTD)
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Sources : Bloomberg, TISCO Research
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Warrant Valuations

TugAnuans@na
wannind  Auesudivun dudu ane T1A1 AU NITUNIWA $1A1 1A yAAIMN  duiu #ULAU ARsINA A
Fedlaildand msldand msldand  Adeans  aedfuus suus ludidye ned w51 samlansan uuzin*
(Aunag) w:s (UM)  (Wunuam) (% eel)  (uwm)  (uIn) (un) (%) (%) (1)
A5-W2 07/06/2024 121 1.0000 5.0000 1,067 47.4 3.08 0.08 0.07 21.0 64.9 38.5 AAAIYY
A5-W3 05/12/2024 121 1.0000 8.3000 165 47.4 3.08 0.07 SP, NC, NP 224.1 171.8 44.0 1A MY
ABM-W1 22/12/2024 50 1.0000 1.8000 61 45.4 1.58 0.25 0.24 3.7 29.7 6.3 [nAIMU
AIT-W2 13/01/2024 83 1.0000 2.0000 447 26.6 4.38 2.20 2.25 2.0 -4.1 2.0 LiiNamuY
AJA-W3 01/09/2024 991 1.0710 0.1860 573 59.9 0.16 0.06 0.03 123.9 51.3 2.9 [anamU
AJA-WA 31/03/2025 492 1.0000 0.4000 15 59.9 0.16 0.04 0.01 354.3 175.0 4.0 ARRIMY
AKR-W2 30/05/2024 294 1.0000 1.0000 601 23.7 0.80 0.07 0.01 707.0 33.8 1.4 angmu
AKS-W5 06/12/2024 42,657 1.0700 0.0260 1 650.1 0.01 0.01 0.01 07 253.5 11 ARMU
ANAN-W1 14/12/2023 833 1.0000 1.6500 0 61.6 0.75 n.a. 0.00 na. na. n.a. -
APURE-W3  27/12/2024 479 1.0072 6.9500 27 36.8 4.56 0.71 0.18 300.5 67.9 6.5 AAAIYY
AQUA-W3 31/05/2024 2,956 1.0000 1.2000 101 56.6 0.32 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 278.1 320 R/ARMNU
AS-W2 24/01/2024 5 1.0000 3.5000 2 48.7 7.05 3.18 3.54 -10.1 5.2 22 tNAMY
ASW-W1 19/05/2024 285 1.0000 12.0000 476 18.2 8.50 0.08 0.00 3,100.0 421 106.3 AARINU
ASW-W2 24/10/2024 96 1.0000  12.0000 85 18.2 8.50 0.21 0.02 864.1 43.6 405 ARRMU
B-W7 15/03/2024 673 0.8930 1.1070 0 174.7 0.14 na. 0.00 na. na. na. -
BE8-W1 31/05/2026 13 1.0000 75.0000 4 44.4 29.00 4.70 1.58 196.7 174.8 6.2 [PAINU
BEYOND-W2  30/08/2024 20 1.0000  10.0000 3 32.6 11.60 2.60 2.21 17.6 8.6 4.5 ARRIMU
BIOTEC-W2  31/03/2026 1,017 1.0000 0.5000 2,717 62.7 0.46 0.10 0.17 -40.7 30.4 46 iusmY
BM-W3 24/06/2025 173 1.0000 1.1000 0 23.7 2.98 na. 1.60 na. na. na. -
BR-W1 31/08/2026 457 1.0000 5.0000 575 19.2 2.46 0.12 0.01 1,308.2 108.1 20.5 /AR
BROOK-W6  12/07/2024 2,730 1.1260 0.5770 3,871 317 0.39 0.07 0.00 17789 63.9 6.3 AAAIY
BROOK-W7 12/07/2026 683 1.1280 1.1530 38 31.7 0.39 0.13 0.00 5,996.3 225.2 3.4 [ORMNU
BRR-W2 13/02/2026 81 1.0000  13.0000 879 42.2 5.20 0.62 0.19 219.7 161.9 8.4 AAAIY
BTS-W7 07/11/2024 1,316 1.0360  11.4900 143 25.5 7.35 0.09 0.04 114.1 57.5 84.6 AARINU
BTS-W8 20/11/2026 2,632 1.0360 14.3870 84 255 7.35 0.14 0.14 -0.8 97.6 54.4 tﬁumv;u
BWG-W5 10/11/2023 824 1.0000 1.0000 0 43.2 0.52 na. 0.00 na. na. na. -
CEN-W5 11/05/2026 372 1.0000 2.1400 51 16.8 2.68 0.40 0.60 -33.0 -5.2 6.7 tﬁumvgu
CGH-W4 31/05/2024 1,001 1.0000 1.2500 4,906 26.4 0.74 0.03 0.00  9,260.6 73.0 247 AARIY
CHEWA-W2 16/02/2024 51 1.0000 1.2000 0 35.5 0.52 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
CHO-W3 28/06/2024 442 1.0000 1.1000 226 118.7 0.14 0.03 0.00  1377.0 707.1 4.7 ARRIMU
Cl-w2 31/05/2024 267 1.0000 1.0000 373 47.3 0.51 0.04 0.00 1,138.6 103.9 128 AARINY
CIG-W9 09/05/2028 289 1.0000 0.5000 5,289 121.8 0.07 0.04 0.04 1.1 671.4 1.8 WiNaamu
CIG-W10 06/07/2028 80 1.0000 0.5000 0 121.8 0.07 n.a. 0.04 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
COLOR-W2  31/05/2024 59 1.0000 1.7100 11 27.3 1.40 0.05 0.03 62.5 25.7 28.0 AARIYY
CPANEL-W1  15/06/2025 29 1.0000 5.0000 0 321 6.55 2.94 1.80 63.3 21.2 22 anALY
CWT-W6 23/02/2024 120 1.0000 5.0000 0 28.6 1.42 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
DCON-W3  04/07/2025 800 1.0000 0.4000 616 38.2 0.41 0.08 0.08 04 17.1 51 anAY
DEMCO-W7 08/12/2024 137 1.0000 3.5000 51 31.8 2.62 0.16 0.12 35.3 39.7 16.4  anRNU
DITTO-W1 19/05/2025 88 12000  33.3330 5 53.1 21.30 3.52 2.73 28.7 70.3 7.3 anAY
DOD-W2 30/11/2023 205 1.0069  17.8774 0 235 3.82 n.a. 0.00 na. na. n.a. -
DVB-W2 16/07/2025 302 1.0000 0.8000 498 66.7 0.49 0.12 0.10 21.9 87.8 4.1 ARRIMU
ECF-W4 02/06/2024 192 1.0000 2.0000 612 19.5 1.09 0.06 0.00 Overpriced 89.0 182 AanRINY
ECL-W4 20/07/2024 370 1.0000 2.0000 1,462 313 153 0.06 0.04 50.3 34.6 255 AARIYY
EE-W1 10/03/2025 1,390 1.4825 1.0000 17 56.1 0.30 0.04 0.00 710.8 2423 111 anARINY
EFORL-W6  30/05/2025 75 1.0000 2.5000 70 109.8 0.22 0.06 0.01 326.1 1,063.6 3.7 AnAuY
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ludAyuan&ns (Aa)

wanning  Jupsuiivum 41Uy amg 1A AU NITUNIAD 1A F7A7 YAANY AruLiu fULAU  BATINA AN

FlaildanE sldand meldanE  Aderns  wesfuud duwd luddme waud  aewsim sanlasson wugin®

(R1unQE) W:S (Un)  (Wuuae) (% mail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (1)
EKH-W1 14/11/2024 132 1.0660 5.9100 0 19.5 7.65 1.72 1.66 3.5 -1.7 4.7  aRNNU
EP-W4 29/06/2025 233 1.0000 8.3000 1 14.0 2.80 0.18 0.00 Overpriced 202.9 15.6 aRNINU
ERW-W3 14/06/2024 360 1.0000 3.0000 2 34.5 5.15 214 2.03 5.6 -0.2 2.4 [/ARINU
FLOYD-W1 30/05/2024 90 1.1110 1.8000 0 341 1.17 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
GEL-W5 20/06/2025 821 1.0000 0.5000 782 579 0.19 0.03 0.01 178.8 178.9 6.3 RARINU
GLOCON-W5  31/03/2024 513 1.0000 1.5000 3,320 44.3 0.44 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 247.7 147  [ARINY
GLORY-W1 16/11/2027 135 1.0000 1.0000 141 79.2 1.88 0.70 1.20 -41.8 -9.6 2.7 Lﬁumnu
HEALTH-W2 27/02/2024 178 1.0000 15.0000 5 47.2 2.58 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 482.2 129.0 |ARINU
ICN-W1 30/11/2023 45 1.0000 1.0000 527 25.8 2.36 1.04 1.27 -17.9 -13.6 2.3 Lﬁumv!u
11G-W1 22/01/2025 5 1.0000 32.0000 1 60.3 13.00 5.50 0.57 864.8 188.5 2.4 [RRINU
INET-W2 24/11/2023 99 1.0000 4.5000 0 20.1 3.98 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
IP-W2 20/06/2025 93 1.0000 20.0000 537 42.9 9.45 0.54 0.32 68.5 117.4 17.5  |anaamnu
ITEL-W4 10/07/2024 263 1.0000 11.5000 279 41.2 2.22 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 420.3 444 anRNUY
J-w2 07/06/2024 30 1.0000 6.2500 0 39.9 2.62 0.63 0.00 Overpriced 162.6 4.2 aRANU
J-W3 05/06/2026 30 1.0000 9.0000 0 39.9 2.62 n.a. 0.04 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
JCKH-W1 15/07/2024 223 1.5480 0.1620 1 230.3 0.03 0.02 0.01 84.7 483.1 2.3 R/ARINU
JMART-W4 18/06/2024 27 1.1358 13.2065 7 68.4 17.00 5.70 6.16 -7.4 7.2 3.4 Lﬁ&lﬂdﬂu
JMART-W5 25/07/2025 51 1.1306 61.9160 7 68.4 17.00 2.20 0.97 125.7 275.7 8.7 RARINU
JMT-W4 27/12/2024 70 1.0027 89.7600 20 53.9 31.25 2.22 0.45 397.1 194.3 141 aRaNU
JSP-W1 30/08/2024 208 1.0000 2.5000 153 49.5 2.00 0.18 0.21 -12.9 34.0 1.1 AR
K-W2 14/05/2024 80 1.0000 0.8000 261 66.5 1.02 0.23 0.27 -13.9 1.0 4.4 Lﬁum‘i@u
KGEN-W2 31/07/2026 417 1.0000 2.0000 1,213 84.8 0.76 0.27 0.23 16.7 198.7 2.8 RARINU
KKP-W5 17/03/2024 71 1.0000 70.0000 855 21.5 49.00 0.20 0.01 2,410.7 43.3 2450 APRIMNU
KKP-W6 17/03/2026 71 1.0000 70.0000 183 215 49.00 1.87 1.39 34.5 46.7 26.2 AARINU
KUN-W1 27/04/2024 120 1.0000 2.8000 0 27.6 1.64 0.01 0.00 2,512.6 71.3 164.0 [ARINU
KUN-W2 15/08/2025 250 1.0000 2.2000 1,590 27.6 1.64 0.06 0.10 -38.9 37.8 27.3 Lﬁum‘i@u
LEO-W1 26/07/2024 26 1.0000 22.0000 2 48.5 4.86 0.61 0.00 Overpriced 365.2 8.0 RARINU
LIT-W2 31/01/2025 37 1.0000 2.0000 0 30.6 1.04 0.25 0.01 4,398.9 116.3 4.2 AR
MACO-W3 29/08/2025 1,353 1.2940 1.5450 3,132 40.1 0.48 0.05 0.00 1,704.5 229.9 124 apaNu
MBAX-W2 15/09/2024 58 1.0000 3.0000 1 17.8 3.20 0.22 0.25 -12.0 0.6 14.5 L‘ﬁ&lﬂ\i‘l@‘u
MBK-W1 15/11/2023 3 1.1396 2.6326 0 28.2 15.90 n.a. 15.08 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
MBK-W2 15/05/2024 5 1.1032 2.7192 0 28.2 15.90 n.a. 14.40 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
MBK-W3 15/11/2024 5 1.0697 2.8045 0 28.2 15.90 n.a. 13.79 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
MBK-W4 15/05/2025 8 1.0387 2.8881 1 28.2 15.90 13.40 13.09 2.4 -0.7 1.2 |apamu
MIDA-W3 12/06/2024 626 1.0000 1.5000 0 33.9 0.44 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 243.2 44.0 anRINU
MILL-W6 23/05/2024 868 1.1950 1.2560 943 44.8 0.38 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 232.7 454  ananU
MILL-W7 13/06/2025 1,388 1.0000 0.4000 1,210 44.8 0.38 0.04 0.08 -51.0 15.8 9.5 Lﬁumv;u
MINT-W9 05/05/2024 158 1.0000 31.0000 253 23.4 27.75 0.79 0.83 -4.8 14.6 351 AARINU
ML-W3 12/06/2024 266 1.0000 3.0000 232 29.6 0.82 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 267.1 82.0 ANRINU
NCAP-W1 21/12/2023 225 1.0000 7.0000 102 63.0 2.88 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 143.4 288.0 AANINU
NDR-W2 04/05/2024 87 1.0000 3.5000 9 39.1 1.10 0.06 0.00 Overpriced 223.6 18.3 aRAINU
NEWS-W7 06/05/2024 52,819 1.0000 0.0500 0 629.9 0.02 0.01 0.02 -48.0 200.0 2.0 |ARINU
NOBLE-W2 12/01/2024 342 1.0530 7.5970 762 20.9 3.48 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 118.9 183.2 R/ARINU
NUSA-W5 04/07/2025 2,611 1.0000 1.0000 509 57.0 0.36 0.08 0.02 354.2 200.0 4.5 AR
NWD-W3 28/06/2024 86 1.0180 2.5940 72 23.8 1.93 0.08 0.01 491.6 38.5 246 AARINU
OTO-W1 29/11/2024 47 1.0000 3.0000 86 1568.6 0.64 0.39 0.17 125.2 429.7 1.6 [ARINU
PACO-W1 09/01/2026 200 1.0000 3.0000 282 27.8 1.71 0.22 0.04 428.6 88.3 7.8 RARINU
PJW-W1 17/07/2024 177 1.0500 2.8570 95 28.2 3.86 0.92 0.86 7.5 -3.3 4.4 ARRINU
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wannind  Juasudivua 41Uy ameI F1A1 AU MTUNIIE 51A1 1A YARNN  dIULAY duliu ansnm A

Fadlaildand msldand meldand  Adeane vesfuud uud wddmn vaud  aesmien sianleesan uugin*

(A1 unLE) W:S (uM)  (WunUag) (% sail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (1)
PLANB-W1 13/01/2025 143 1.0000 8.0000 1" 29.1 8.25 1.80 1.21 48.9 18.8 46 anRIMU
PLANET-W1  19/11/2023 105 1.0000 2.0000 0 67.9 0.69 n.a. 0.00 na. na. na. -
PORT-W3 28/12/2023 152 1.0000 3.3000 0 41.9 147 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 1829  117.0 AAAWU
PPM-W2 24/07/2024 211 1.0000 6.0000 1" 32.6 1.96 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 208.2 49.0 anRINU
PPPM-W4 31/07/2024 229 5.0300 0.1990 103 138.0 0.05 0.04 0.01 507.2 313.9 6.3 ARRIMU
PRG-W1 15/11/2024 0 1.0664 4.6886 0 226 10.40 n.a. 5.99 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W2 15/05/2025 0 1.0370 4.8218 0 22.6 10.40 n.a. 5.64 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W3 17/11/2025 0 1.0092 4.9543 4 22.6 10.40 5.90 5.54 6.6 3.9 1.8 AARIYY
PROEN-W1  20/03/2024 128 1.0000 3.6000 246 448 3.46 0.21 0.33 -36.8 10.1 16.5 ARRINU
PROS-W1 14/05/2026 272 1.0000 1.0000 202 59.3 0.70 0.15 0.19 -19.4 64.3 4.7 Lﬁumv!u
PSTC-W2 10/11/2025 791 1.0000 2.0000 1,086 40.9 0.90 0.09 0.03 158.8 132.2 100 AARIYY
RS-w4 23/05/2024 191 1.1500 25.2100 199 22.8 13.70 0.20 0.00 Overpriced 85.3 78.8 AARINU
RT-W1 31/05/2024 218 1.0000 1.3500 1" 32.2 0.70 0.21 0.00 Overpriced 122.9 3.3 AnRmu
RWI-W3 16/05/2024 458 1.0000 1.5000 98 33.0 0.72 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 111.1 36.0 AARINU
SA-W1 10/07/2025 415 1.0000 23.0000 23 21.7 6.80 0.09 0.00 Overpriced 239.6 756 AARINU
SAAM-W2 19/10/2024 30 1.0000  11.0000 34 20.1 7.45 0.25 0.02 1,.283.6 51.0 29.8 ARRIMU
SABUY-W1 10/05/2024 10 1.3472 2.4124 22 62.3 5.50 3.98 4.18 -4.7 24 1.9 iiuaau
SABUY-W2 18/09/2024 244 1.0000 5.0000 9,873 62.3 5.50 1.28 1.34 -8.0 13.3 4.5 AARIMNU
SAMART-W3  17/05/2024 168 1.0000  10.0000 314 60.3 4.40 0.05 0.04 33.8 128.4 88.0 AARINU
SAMTEL-W1  17/05/2024 103 1.0000  12.0000 1 30.6 2.90 0.06 0.00 Overpriced 315.9 48.3 aARIY
SAWAD-W2 29/08/2025 55 1.0420 95.9070 23 38.5 41.75 1.20 0.86 39.9 132.5 36.3 AARINU
SBNEXT-W2  30/10/2025 275 1.1000 2.7273 3,806 74.7 1.24 0.22 0.24 -8.1 136.1 6.2 LNAMY
SCM-W1 21/12/2023 200 1.0761 8.3600 9 325 3.50 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 139.1 3766 AAAIU
SCM-W2 27/06/2025 7 1.0000 2.0000 1 325 3.50 1.18 1.42 -17.1 -9.1 3.0 Lﬁumnu
SCN-W2 13/01/2026 120 1.0000 5.0000 7 32.7 1.41 0.14 0.00  6,566.0 264.5 101 AARIY
SENA-W1 20/03/2024 359 1.0000 5.0000 284 18.3 2.38 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 111.3 79.3 AARINU
SENX-W1 21/06/2024 1,050 1.0000 1.5000 0 54.4 0.58 0.03 0.00 1,308.6 163.8 19.3  anamuU
SFLEX-W2 20/01/2026 102 1.0000  10.0000 33 44.1 3.40 0.23 0.09 161.9 200.9 14.8  AARINY
SIMAT-W3 19/05/2025 38 1.3765 21.7941 249 43.5 2.20 0.31 0.00 Overpriced 900.9 9.8 RARINU
SIMAT-W5 02/09/2024 159 1.0000 2.0000 1,728 43.5 2.20 0.91 0.36 152.3 32.3 24 AR
SKE-W1 29/05/2026 223 1.0000 1.3000 124 37.2 0.48 0.08 0.01 653.4 187.5 6.0 ARRIMU
SMT-W3 28/06/2024 209 1.0000 4.0000 842 43.6 4.76 0.88 0.89 -0.9 25 5.4 Lﬁ&l@d‘iﬂ‘u
SOLAR-W1 12/01/2024 272 1.0000 2.0000 271 60.2 0.66 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 207.6 220 ARRIMNU
SSP-W2 21/05/2025 254 12100 16.5290 47 32.0 5.75 0.21 0.01 3.354.3 190.5 33.1 AnRImu
STARK-W1 03/01/2025 3,969 1.0000 5.0000 0 396.3 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. -
STOWER-W4  14/06/2024 3,704 0.1000 0.6000 0 157.2 0.13 na. 0.00 na. na. na. -
TCC-W5 25/05/2028 98 1.0000 0.5000 211 33.0 0.54 0.20 0.18 13.6 29.6 2.7 AnRMU
TEAMG-W1 22/06/2026 136 1.0000 15.0000 194 53.6 4.70 0.43 0.32 35.5 228.3 10.9 KR[N Y
TFG-W3 13/05/2024 358 1.0000 5.5000 1" 30.8 3.28 0.17 0.00  4,484.9 72.9 19.3  AARIY
TFI-WA 06/01/2026 3,649 1.0000 0.1500 5 96.7 0.10 0.03 0.04 -32.0 80.0 3.3 inawu
TH-wW3 19/06/2025 208 1.0000 1.0000 350 81.3 1.05 0.40 0.39 1.5 33.3 2.6 RARINU
TM-W1 23/05/2025 103 1.0000 2.5000 3 23.9 2.00 0.23 0.10 136.9 36.5 8.7 ARRIMU
TMC-W2 09/07/2025 153 1.0000 2.0000 0 45.8 1.84 n.a. 0.39 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TMI-W2 30/12/2024 335 1.0000 1.0000 35 44.9 1.16 0.20 0.22 -8.3 3.4 5.8 LﬁNfNV!u
TNDT-W1 14/06/2024 171 1.0000 0.5000 114 42.2 0.30 0.09 0.00  2373.7 96.7 3.3 ARRIMU
TPS-W1 18/10/2024 65 1.0000 1.2000 2 332 2.88 1.79 1.43 25.0 3.8 1.6 ARRINU
TRITN-W5 30/05/2024 2,225 1.0000 0.2500 36 79.5 0.14 0.01 0.01 -2.0 85.7 14.0 |paMNU
TRITN-W6 06/10/2024 394 1.0000 0.2500 2 79.5 0.14 0.02 0.02 7.6 92.9 7.0 ARRIMU
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wannind  Juasuiivum  auau aRg1 5§11 AU NTUNIEI Ealay) 9IA1 YAAMN KUl AUNU ARSINA An

Faalaildand meldand meldand  Ademns  weejuud vuwd ludidne wvaud  aeem saanlessan wuzin*

(AU W:S (Un)  (WunUae) (% mail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (1)

TRUBB-W2 29/09/2024 136 1.0000 6.0000 78 50.1 1.21 0.1 0.00 Overpriced 405.0 1.0 [eRMU
TTB-W1 10/05/2025 710 1.0000 0.9500 2,739 24.4 1.63 0.68 0.70 -3.4 0.0 2.4 Lﬁumv_m
TVDH-W3 12/06/2025 204 1.0000 0.8500 784 77.4 0.36 0.07 0.06 27.2 1565.6 51 anaNU
TWZ-W6 18/01/2024 4,963 1.0000 0.1000 0 208.5 0.04 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TWZ-W7 18/01/2024 2,089 1.0000 0.1000 0 208.5 0.04 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
UBIS-W1 22/02/2024 114 1.0000 7.0000 456 39.0 1.76 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 298.9 88.0 ANRINU
VGI-W3 21/05/2027 2,583 1.0000 11.9000 39 36.1 1.96 0.13 0.01 2,457.4 513.8 151 anaInU
VIBHA-W4 18/07/2025 1,131 1.0000 3.0000 637 24.2 1.99 0.1 0.04 1711 56.3 181 ARAMNU
W-W5 31/10/2024 4,883 0.0667 2.1000 1,021 109.7 0.78 0.02 0.01 127.6 207.7 2.6 ANRINU
WAVE-W3 24/10/2025 2,618 1.0000 0.1500 2,718 77.5 0.17 0.07 0.07 2.0 29.4 24 anImUY
XPG-W4 17/04/2024 186 6.6210 0.8150 1,973 64.0 0.91 2.36 1.18 100.8 28.7 2.6 aARINU
Snufiderauarananda = 0l 01/11/2023

AQUA-W3, CWT-W6, EE-W1, ERW-W3, KKP-W5, KKP-W6, SFLEX-W2, SSP-W2, TM-W1
Wuludndny A Reulafirs aasAneiiauamu (@unsngeumuiuidiuiinimenans videq 18l "Market Snapshots”)

. . vy
* duAuusi i 02/11/2023 Taannsalaeuuladls iefuesiusafuuduazniszmeamulunsndunan
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NVDR Daily Summary

Total NVDR Trading

As of 01-m &.-23

Total NVDR Turnover Net NVDR Turnover % of NVDR to
(Bt, m) (Bt, m) Underlying Turnover
SET 19,348 47 27%
MAI 243 16 9%
Total 19,591 64 27%
Source: SET, TISCO Research
Top Net Buy Top Net Sell
Rank Ticker NVDR Net Buying Value (Bt, m) Rank Ticker NVDR Net Selling Value (Bt, m)
1-Nov 31-Oct 30-Oct 27-Oct 26-Oct 1-Nov 31-Oct 30-Oct 27-Oct 26-Oct
1 WHA 187.09 58.58 -1.15 -9.31 -23.40 1 PTTEP -249.15 -315.36 -132.51 45.23 -44.09
2 BANPU 163.91 30.08 78.54 95.62 26.53 2 BDMS -204.62 85.33 4.38 -63.01 -168.16
3 SCB 103.31 -1.20 -147.63 -54.22 101.83 3 KTB -122.74 -82.91 -45.43 -47.21 -118.36
4 COM7 89.73 -8.84 29.55 7.51 -5.49 4  SCGP -100.38 -39.98 -42.01 1.63 -24.53
5 EA 87.84 118.09 117.87 77.55 -7.96 5 CPALL -99.60 -48.82 44.46 35.74 -57.94
6 BGRIM 84.65 3.53 -2.66 7.26 -30.36 6 AOT -68.54 -47.71 55.52 9.00 -54.96
7  ADVANC 82.44 131.50 -17.66 2.67 14.45 7 BTS -67.24 -30.12 7.90 -13.83 -15.20
8 IMT 69.46 21.43 -37.80 -16.08 -84.29 8 LH -66.33 -56.92 -59.53 -35.95 -50.07
9 BBL 57.91 -180.79 -63.51 67.90 -55.26 9 HMPRO -56.43 -31.96 -49.77 54.17 7.53
10 KCE 56.46 -83.81 6.64 79.19 -0.76 10 BEM -53.73 -5.95 5.99 0.28 -7.08
11 DELTA 54.50 -59.75 252.56 129.50 -330.57 11  GUNKUL -45.30 13.06 -26.42 -15.38 -51.64
12 MTC 48.81 -24.63 -28.69 -41.28 -23.77 12 CPF -42.64 -54.15 7.13 22.53 5.80
13 SCC 46.12 69.97 -94.98 -104.02 -20.94 13 CENTEL -40.58 8.61 6.37 7.84 3.82
14 ORI 43.68 -8.53 1.00 -7.10 -8.16 14 BA -40.57 -15.46 -12.71 11.35 -10.32
15 IVL 35.95 -92.53 -110.48 66.34 -1.45 15 GPSC -39.30 -41.44 -0.30 38.32 94.77
16 TU 30.54 -19.77 3.31 154.69 9.59 16 HANA -38.63 47.87 -0.46 18.96 -35.67
17 GULF 29.87 16.78 -10.24 69.78 35.42 17 BCP -38.32 20.57 27.10 91.31 67.35
18 BE8 29.58 23.84 15.40 2.36 0.67 18 TOP -37.89 -118.08 26.50 58.43 -53.32
19 TIDLOR 27.32 -24.61 -12.30 9.26 -24.93 19 SAWAD -35.47 -29.77 -32.36 -29.88 -37.87
20 MINT 24.83 2.24 31.68 22.26 40.40 20 PTTIGC -33.41 54.19 33.72 142.88 4.82
Sources : SET, TISCO Research Sources : SET, TISCO Research
Top Active Top Outstanding Share
Rank Ticker NVDR Most Active Value (Bt, m) % Rank Ticker Outstanding Share (Share) % of
Buy Sell Total Net Turnover* NVDR Share Paid-up Share Paid-up
1 PTTEP 460.63 709.78 1,170.41 -249.15 33.07 1 MORE 2,115,260,360 7,176,748,441 29.47
2 ADVANC 572.14 489.70 1,061.84 82.44 23.92 2 BBL 441,480,659 1,908,842,894 23.13
3 KBANK 415.46 430.27 845.73 -14.81 26.65 3 MBK-W4 1,816,692 7,898,165 23.00
4 SCB 428.69 325.39 754.08 103.31 34.99 4 BCP 233,759,095 1,376,923,157 16.98
5 BDMS 257.76 462.38 720.13 -204.62 26.82 5 BH 124,949,501 794,885,942 15.72
6 AOT 291.08 359.62 650.71 -68.54 31.81 6 AH 53,482,721 354,842,012 15.07
7 BBL 337.46 279.55 617.00 57.91 29.30 7 AP 452,733,324 3,145,899,495 14.39
8 DELTA 325.68 271.17 596.85 54.50 29.98 8 THIP 12,851,472 89,999,686 14.28
9 CPALL 211.78 311.38 523.15 -99.60 29.83 9  KBANK 334,926,786 2,369,327,593 14.14
10 BANPU 314.29 150.38 464.66 163.91 32.71 10 GBX 147,036,799 1,089,076,392 13.50
11 BH 212.13 226.79 438.92 -14.67 39.63 11 LH 1,586,428,351 11,949,713,176 13.28
12 KTB 130.23 252.97 383.20 -122.74 32.43 12 BDMS 2,087,260,339 15,892,001,895 13.13
13 WHA 281.30 94.21 375.50 187.09 23.25 13 ICHI 160,462,824 1,300,000,000 12.34
14 GULF 199.68 169.81 369.50 29.87 30.52 14 SPALI 239,598,499 1,953,054,030 12.27
15 CBG 179.23 180.09 359.32 -0.86 23.27 15 CPALL 998,230,680 8,983,101,348 11.11
16 SCGP 114.93 215.31 330.23 -100.38 44.42 16 MILL-W7 151,762,448 1,388,422,796 10.93
17 SCC 187.41 141.28 328.69 46.12 50.39 17  MINT 605,122,903 5,595,797,917 10.81
18 EA 207.90 120.06 327.96 87.84 30.64 18 GL 157,581,361 1,525,538,158 10.33
19 SAWAD 143.42 178.89 32231 -35.47 38.13 19 BTS 1,344,208,170 13,167,638,462 10.21
20 BCP 136.99 175.31 312.30 -38.32 29.84 20 TISCO 80,024,847 800,645,624 10.00

Note : * % of Trading Value in Underlying Securities
Sources : SET, TISCO Research

Sources : SET, TISCO Research
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Short Sales
As of 01-#.£.-23
Short Sales Summary
316 yan Usunanjuanudase
(u) (fAuu1n)  wisuduil3uiar Auto Matching
Common Shares 202,797,100 2,400 7.20%
NVDR 113,062,600 2,322 6.96%
All Securities 315,859,700 4,722 14.17%
Source: SET, TISCO Research
YAYAFTATTNUFNIUUIL UATAFIA 20 SUaiusn
AR 1542z uwuY Auto Matching s anjuanadase
"u FIEF TR yaA smRan s1aila Usuner  wisuAul3uaL Auto Matching
(1) (fuun) (un) (un) ({w) (%)
1 BTS-R 9,191,000 66.94 7.28 7.35 23,951,700 38.37%
2 LHFG 206,900 0.20 0.99 0.99 758,800 27.27%
3 CHG 3,558,600 11.15 3.13 3.14 13,250,900 26.86%
4 INTUCH 526,200 36.80 69.93 69.75 2,141,900 24.57%
5 TIB 69,561,000 114.44 1.65 1.63 292,889,200 23.75%